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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Richard Mendoza        Overall        1/0       19:57        6:26       20:03
2     Javalera Nivardo       M 19-29        1/0       19:59        6:27       20:00
3     Randy Work             M  0- 0        1/0       20:58        6:46       21:00
4     Paul Ruesta            M 19-29        2/0       21:36        6:58       21:41
5     Ashely Connolly        Overall        1/0       21:54        7:04       21:56
6     Lester Aguilar         M 19-29        3/0       22:05        7:07       22:07
7     Jeff Hembury           M 30-39        1/0       23:43        7:39       23:49
8     Mathew Whittier        M 19-29        4/0       25:10        8:07       25:15
9     Nathan Soucie          M 19-29        5/0       25:45        8:18       25:47
10    Unknown Partic. 91     M  0- 0        2/0       25:57        8:22       26:03
11    Thomas Carr            M  0- 0        3/0       26:02        8:24       26:06
12    Luke Diekmann          M 19-29        6/0       26:12        8:27       26:16
13    David Heivly           M 40-49        1/0       26:25        8:31       26:33
14    Lisa Flynn             F 40-49        1/0       26:48        8:39       26:50
15    Collin Cahill          M  1-18        1/0       26:56        8:41       26:59
16    Jeffrey Keswin         M  0- 0        4/0       27:17        8:48       27:30
17    Brittany Olsen         F 40-49        2/0       27:34        8:54       27:41
18    Henning Rahm           M 30-39        2/0       29:22        9:28       29:26
19    Stella Bushkin         F  1-18        1/0       29:27        9:30       29:29
20    Patrick Basso          M 50-59        1/0       29:35        9:33       29:43
21    Emma Buckner           F  1-18        2/0       29:43        9:35       29:48
22    Jenna Linden           F  0- 0        1/0       29:45        9:36       29:47
23    Scott Newkam           M  0- 0        5/0       30:07        9:43       30:15
24    Sasha Semple           F 40-49        3/0       30:11        9:44       30:20
25    Micha Sanders Silva    M  1-18        2/0       30:17        9:46       31:44
26    Aaron Schmude          M 30-39        3/0       30:21        9:47       30:26
27    Ron Morehead           M 50-59        2/0       30:34        9:52       30:44
28    Kendall Clark          F  1-18        3/0       30:36        9:52       30:53
29    Ben Clark              M  1-18        3/0       30:37        9:53       30:55
30    Tim Clark              M 50-59        3/0       30:40        9:54       30:58
31    Kara Clark             F 40-49        4/0       30:41        9:54       30:58
32    Nina Weyl              F 30-39        1/0       30:45        9:55       30:52
33    Lyn MacKay             F 60-69        1/0       31:21       10:07       31:26
34    Ellyn Craven           F 60-69        2/0       31:39       10:13       31:45
35    Justin Feldman         M 40-49        2/0       31:41       10:13       31:48
36    Barbara Sendeos        F 50-59        1/0       32:13       10:24       33:41
37    Amy Cahill             F 40-49        5/0       32:14       10:24       32:19
38    Christopher Condon     M 40-49        3/0       32:19       10:25       32:28
39    Heather Collins        F 40-49        6/0       32:22       10:26       32:30
40    Jennie Kaahui          F 30-39        2/0       32:32       10:30       32:40
41    Unknown Partic. 109    M  0- 0        6/0       32:34       10:30       32:38
42    Marlene O'Donnell      F 60-69        3/0       33:18       10:45       33:26
43    Janet Zepeda           F 50-59        2/0       33:50       10:55       33:52
44    Patsy Kurkulis         F 40-49        7/0       34:33       11:09       34:40
45    Jerusha Siegel         F 30-39        3/0       34:40       11:11       34:52
46    Meredith Carroll       F 40-49        8/0       34:50       11:14       34:56
47    Brianne Bernas         F 19-29        1/0       34:54       11:15       34:58
48    Megan Rossomando       F 19-29        2/0       34:54       11:15       34:58
49    Steffanie Gooden       F 30-39        4/0       35:00       11:17       35:12
50    Jasper Feldman         M  1-18        4/0       35:12       11:21       35:17
51    Caroline Keswin        F  1-18        4/0       35:24       11:25       35:37
52    Gambol Brucato         F 50-59        3/0       35:25       11:25       35:34
53    Unknown Partic. 133    M  0- 0        7/0       36:39       11:49       36:54
54    Allison Feldman        F 40-49        9/0       36:43       11:51       36:48
55    Samantha Soucie        F 19-29        3/0       36:45       11:51       36:48
56    Carson Cahill          M  1-18        5/0       39:02       12:35       39:06
57    Denis Trupkin          M 60-69        1/0       39:13       12:39       39:24
58    Khaki Wolman           M  1-18        6/0       39:42       12:48       40:13
59    Andrew Tenis           M 30-39        4/0       40:30       13:04       40:30
60    Lisa Pearson           F 40-49       10/0       41:14       13:18       41:46
61    Jean Leety             F 70-99        1/0       44:37       14:24       44:55
62    Holden Levesque        M  0- 0        8/0       45:07       14:33       46:35
63    Joan Valentine         F  0- 0        2/0       45:09       14:34       46:37
64    Daniel Keswin          M  1-18        7/0       48:24       15:37       48:26
65    Clare Yu               F 50-59        4/0       54:17       17:31       54:35
66    Richard Pierce         M 60-69        2/0       54:21       17:32       54:41
67    Audrey Krill           F 50-59        5/0       55:19       17:51       56:24
68    Unknown Partic. 98     M  0- 0        9/0       55:33       17:55       55:39
69    Jeffrey Norman         M 60-69        3/0       55:50       18:01       56:17
70    Melanie Sturm          F 50-59        6/0     1:02:56       20:18     1:02:56
71    Harry Valentine-Wilson M  0- 0       10/0     1:06:07       21:20     1:07:35
72    Andrew Wilson          M  0- 0       11/0     1:07:37       21:49     1:09:12
73    Patti Kagan            F 50-59        7/0     1:08:22       22:03     1:09:17
74    Anna Marie Gonzalez    F 40-49       11/0     1:08:23       22:04     1:09:17
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